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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:00pm ET

SFF Conference

Larry Czonka Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Franchise 11 3 0 0.786 7-3 11-3 2304.24 1785.12 2967.64

ABZ's Bodacious 11 3 0 0.786 7-3 11-3 2090.58 1823.88 2574.88

Sinista1 Sharks 6 8 0 0.429 4-6 6-8 1828.26 1821.12 2357.76

Handy OIL 6 8 0 0.429 5-5 6-8 1627.60 2003.72 1961.84

Campello Storm 5 9 0 0.357 4-6 5-9 1751.62 1928.90 2186.18

The Executioner 4 10 0 0.286 3-7 4-10 1658.14 1906.40 2178.70

Joe Greene Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Grey Dragons 14 0 0 1.000 10-0 14-0 2326.04 1802.46 2946.76

Tiger Palms 10 4 0 0.714 8-2 10-4 2162.56 1894.94 2588.82

Number Crunchers 6 8 0 0.429 4-6 6-8 1927.02 1885.92 2453.06

Wine Mixer 6 8 0 0.429 4-6 6-8 1777.26 1948.40 2332.02

Beats by Ray 3 11 0 0.214 3-7 3-11 1653.10 1955.22 2108.68

Password Is Taco 2 12 0 0.143 1-9 2-12 1636.06 1986.40 2144.02

Total Points
The Franchise 2967.64

Grey Dragons 2946.76

Tiger Palms 2588.82

ABZ's Bodacious 2574.88

Number Crunchers 2453.06

Sinista1 Sharks 2357.76

Wine Mixer 2332.02

Campello Storm 2186.18

The Executioner 2178.70

Password Is Taco 2144.02

Beats by Ray 2108.68

Handy OIL 1961.84
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UPUFF Conference

Tedy Bruschi Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Rays 9 5 0 0.643 7-3 9-5 2050.94 1885.26 2626.78

Mass Maulers 9 5 0 0.643 7-3 9-5 2147.00 1982.86 2680.90

Wayne Enterprises 9 5 0 0.643 6-4 9-5 1863.84 1785.00 2326.20

Breece Mode 9 5 0 0.643 6-4 9-5 2113.42 1960.14 2713.34

Big Damage 4 10 0 0.286 2-8 4-10 1748.94 1925.60 2179.44

585 Mafia 2 12 0 0.143 2-8 2-12 1611.62 1925.18 2052.58

Rodney Harrison Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Unstoppable Beasts 11 3 0 0.786 8-2 11-3 2193.82 1930.16 2640.98

Monadock Mud Hens 9 5 0 0.643 8-2 9-5 2007.34 1881.70 2559.10

Duck Pondell's 8 6 0 0.571 6-4 8-6 2109.88 2097.48 2497.08

Holyfield's Ear 6 8 0 0.429 3-7 6-8 1654.60 1795.92 2165.68

Saquon My Chubb 5 9 0 0.357 3-7 5-9 1853.48 2015.18 2295.72

AbbyNormals 3 11 0 0.214 2-8 3-11 1884.62 2055.02 2386.54

Total Points
Breece Mode 2713.34

Mass Maulers 2680.90

Unstoppable Beasts 2640.98

Rays 2626.78

Monadock Mud Hens 2559.10

Duck Pondell's 2497.08

AbbyNormals 2386.54

Wayne Enterprises 2326.20

Saquon My Chubb 2295.72

Big Damage 2179.44

Holyfield's Ear 2165.68

585 Mafia 2052.58
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